LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202242
USED LED BRANDS
F
LO
O
D
L
IG
H
T
S
R
O
O
N
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
45-29-30-112-XX-X 27W 30W 4875lm - 5035lm 4388lm - 4532lm 3000K-4000K
45-29-40-112-XX-X 36W 40W 5160lm - 6362lm 5544lm - 5725lm 3000K-4000K
45-29-50-112-XX-X 46W 50W 7366lm - 7607lm 6629lm - 6846lm 3000K-4000K
45-29-60-112-XX-X 55W 60W 8514lm - 8793lm 7663lm - 7914lm 3000K-4000K
45-29-35-112-30-R 32W 35W 1519lm 1367lm RED
45-29-30-112-30-G 27W 30W 2775lm 2494lm GREEN
45-29-40-112-30-G 36W 40W 3321lm 2989lm GREEN
45-29-50-112-30-G 46W 50W 3811lm 3430lm GREEN
45-29-60-112-30-G 55W 60W 4257lm 3832lm GREEN
45-29-30-112-30-B 27W 30W 832lm 749lm BLUE
45-29-40-112-30-B 36W 40W 1056lm 950lm BLUE
45-29-50-112-30-B 46W 50W 1267lm 1140lm BLUE
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
43LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022
ROON
300